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ID Authority LAST NAME FIRST NAME, MI STREET ADDRESS

0 SA Hug Brian Lewis&Clark State Office Bldg,

1 SA Moore Donna 205 Jefferson, Rm 1315

2 SA Humphrey Nicholas 2302 Militia Drive

3 SA Largent Garold 525 Jules, Room 320

4 SA Remillard James 1101 N Riverside

5 SA Cole Kristen 1738 E Elm, Lower Level

6 SA Jolly Cpt. Christophe 1510 E Elm Street

7 SA Buechter Becky Jefferson Bldg, 12th Floor

8 SA Carrell Greg Jefferson Bldg, Rm 1315

9 SA Hoelscher Sherry 205 Jefferson, Rm 1315

12 SA Blankenship Amy 3417 Knipp Drive

13 SA McGrail Tim 3417 Knipp Drive

14 SA Grueneberg Debi 9900 Page Avenue, Suite 107

15 SA Murray Judy Lewis & Clark State Office Bld

16 SA Schwartze Chf. Zim 630 W. Main

18 SA Wiles Rachel 2302 Militia Drive

19 SA Grueneberg Debi 9900 Page Avenue, Suite 107

21 AA Karsten Sandra 1101 N Riverside, 4W
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NOTES CITY, STATE ZIP

Office of the Director Jefferson City, MO 65101

Fire Safety Only Jefferson City, MO 65101

Office of the Adjutant General Jefferson City, MO 65101

Veterans Commission Only-St. Jos St. Joseph, MO 64501 

SEMA Only Jefferson City, MO 65101

Alcohol & Tobacco Only-Jefferson Jefferson City, MO 65101

Highway Patrol Only-Statewide Jefferson City, MO 65101

Veterans Commission Only-Jeffer Jefferson City, MO 65101

Fire Safety Only Jefferson City, MO 65101

Fire Safety Only Jefferson City, MO 65101

MO Gaming Comission Jefferson City, MO 65109

MO Gaming Comission Jefferson City, MO 65109

MO Gaming Commission St. Louis, MO 63132

Office of the Director Jefferson City, MO 65101

MO Capitol Police Jefferson City, MO 65101

Office of the Adjutant General Jefferson City, MO 65101

MO Gaming Commission St. Louis, MO 63132

Director Jefferson City, MO 65101
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EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

brian.hug@dps.mo.gov 573-751-5424

donna.moore@dfs.dps.mo.gov 573-751-1746

nick.humphrey@mong.dps.mo.gov 573-638-9574

garold.largent@mvc.dps.mo.gov 816-387-2841

james.remillard@sema.dps.mo.gov 573-526-9101

kristen.cole@dps.mo.gov 573-751-5449

christopher.jolly@mshp.dps.mo.gov 573-526-6153

becky.buechter@mvc.dps.mo.gov 573-522-1424

greg. carrell@dfs. Dps.mo.gov 573-751-2930

sherry.hoelscher@dfs.dps.mo.gov 573-526-1007

amy.blankenship@mgc.mo.gov 573-526-5393

tim.mcgrail@mgc.dps.mo.gov 573-526-4080

Debi.Grueneberg@mgc.dps.mo.gov 314-877-4370

judy.murray@dps.mo.gov 573-751-5432

zim.schwartze@dps.mo.gov 573-751-4961

rachelwiles@ymail.com 573-638-9658

debi.grueneberg@mgc.mo.gov 314-877-4370

Sandra.Karsten@dps.mo.gov 573-751-5432


